
APPENDIX 10A

2004 NCAA® DIVISION I WOMEN’S BASKETBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
First- and Second-Rounds

Blacksburg, Va.

MEDIA CREDENTIAL APPLICATION

Media Agency

Sports Editor/Director Making Request

Address

City/State/Zip

Telephone ( ) Fax ( )

E-Mail

Only a limited number of seats will be available at courtside.  Seats will be assigned per the priority
established by the sports editor/director.  Please list names in order of priority.

PRINT MEDIA Daily Circulation

Writer Still Photographer

Priority Seat
Limited
access Photographer Tech/editor

1.

2.

3.

4.

ELECTRONIC MEDIA Number of Homes in your DMA

Priority Internet
Radio/TV

talent
TV camera
operator

TV tech/
truck driver

1.

2.

3.

4.

Please fill in the appropriate blanks:

NO hotel needed. Telephone ordering Number of parking
If so, fill out accompanying
form. information needed. passes needed.

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM IMMEDIATELY TO:  Virginia Tech Sports Informatiion Office
FAX: (540) 231-6984
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